Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Bethell
Butcher
Coleman
Donnelly
Harrington
Kent
Kerruish
Last

Lea

Little
McDonald
Pascoe
Sanders
Saunders
Secrett
Suckling
Tate
Thomas
Tulic
Vallance

John M
Kenneth] M
Peter M
Andrew] M
Stewart M
Robert M
Samuel M
Andrew M
Stephen M
Cameron] M
Sid M
Jon M
RobertR M
Peter F M
Charlie M
Christopher M
Mark

Harold M
Jakob M
Ronald ] M

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
None
Bronze
None

358793K
107791A
363789L
185499K
345948C
345607K
282775L
330599F
315625E
245164F
287657H
356467]

118460L
118520C
348122A
318575]

350684]

221209C
265058H
120792B

Live

9SAG 1164P
9SAG 1635K
9SAG 1995K
9SLR 1860A
9SAG 1149K
9SAG 1595K
9SAG 1475K
9SAG 1527K
9SAG 0000

9SAG 1822K
9SAG 1422K
9SAG 1409P
9SAG 1932K
9SAG 1306K
9SAG 0999P
9SAG 0000

9SAG 1403K
9SAG 0000

9SAG 1659K
9SAG 0000

Rating

Live
Rapid

1090K
0000
1867K
1751K
0000
1554P
1432K
1579K
0000
1657K
1493K
1376K
1938K
0000
0847K
0050L
1154K
0000
1545K
0000

Standard
Rating

1164P
1635K
1995K
1860A
1149K
1595K
1475K
1527K
0000

1822K
1422K
1409P
1932K
1306K
0999P
0000

1403K
0000

1659K
0000



